
R.Nu. Festival Film Name Directors Country of Origin Categories Duration Language 
e22 ICFF Gattu’s Leadership Puntoon Kids India Animation Short 00:07:50 Hindi

274 ICFF Desa Timun (The Cucumber Village) Daud Nugraha Indonesia Short Animation 00:04:08 Indonesian

276 ICFF Rang Sunil Pal India Short Fiction 00:14:47 Hindi

238 ICFF Betelgeuse Sunder Konar India Short Fiction 00:23:39 Hindi

248 ICFF Agastya - Specials Are Very Special  

Gaurav Kulshrestha, 

Raghavendra Pandav India Short Fiction 00:34:00 Hindi

28 August 2024  - 11.00AM-1.00PM

FILM SCREENING SCHEDULE

Aryan International Children’s Film Festival of Jaipur-ICFF & 16 International Film Festivals-16IFF

By Jaipur International Film Festival Trust, Aryan Roj Foundation & World's Largest & Most Secure Film 

Library and International Cinema Centre

28 to 30 August, 2024 Jaipur India

OPENING CEREMONY  & AWARD DISTRIBUTION      

28 August 2024, 11.00AM - 01.00PM

Nirmala Auditorium, Rawat Public School, Pratap Nagar, Jaipur

Ph: +91 141-2796929, Mob: +91 7300000875, +91 8058007777

OPENING CEREMONY  & AWARD DISTRIBUTION  - 11.00AM-01.00PM  



R.Nu. Festival Film Name Directors Country of Origin Categories Duration Language 
276 ICFF Rang Sunil Pal India Short Fiction 00:14:47 Hindi

336 16IFF DaalL Roti Julee Jasmin India Feature Fiction 01:32:14 Hindi

335 16IFF Pink Belt John McCrite United States Documentary Feature 01:19:00 English, Hindi

246 16IFF The Apple Mayank Sharma United Kingdom Short Fiction 00:15:00 Hindi

305 16IFF Nayab Umair Nasir Ali Pakistan Feature Fiction 02:32:00 Urdu

238 16IFF Thigspa (Last Drop) Tashi Dawa, Tsering Angdus India Short Fiction 00:05:02 Tibetan

275 16IFF Basha Anirban Paul India Animation Short 00:21:12 Bengali

293 16IFF In the wake of devotion Vedant Chakraborty India Short Documentary 00:15:00 English

324 16IFF

Healing Heroes - A tribute to doctors 

on Doctors day |Ad film Vamsee Krishna India Ad Film 00:02:00 No Dialogue

335 16IFF Pink Belt John McCrite United States Documentary Feature 01:19:00 English, Hindi

28 August 2024 - 8.00AM-11.00AM

28 August 2024 - 11.00AM-1.30PM

Aryan International Children’s Film Festival of Jaipur-ICFF & 16 International Film Festivals-16IFF 2024

29 August 2024 - 11.00AM-1.30PM

FILM SCREENING SCHEDULE

Organised by Jaipur International Film Festival-JIFF (Trust) & Aryan Roj Foundation 

29 August 2024 - 8.00AM-11.00AM

Dolphin High School, Pratap Nagar, Sec. 28, Jaipur

Ph: +91-141-2988913/2975913, Mob: +91-8003040500

OPENING SESSION   



271 ICFF Secrets of an old gun 2 Ivo Macharacek Czech Republic Feature Fiction 01:38:17 Czech

295 ICFF CR7 Anesh Chandran Azad India Short Fiction 00:14:47

English/Hindi/Ma

layalam

301 ICFF A VOICE Peter Andrew Sacco Canada Short Fiction 00:03:49 English

249 ICFF The Sun In My Heart Yao Ge China Short Fiction 00:12:30 Chinese

255 ICFF Make a wish Bo Peng, Guoqing Li China Short Fiction 00:15:45 Chinese

e22 ICFF Gattu’s Leadership Puntoon Kids India Animation Short 00:07:50 Hindi

247 ICFF Supertramp Fabrizio Gammardella United Kingdom Short Animation 00:06:39 English

259 ICFF The colors for Leo Zarah Knebel Spain Short Animation 00:14:28 Spanish

265 ICFF Rolling! Raoul Magrangeas France Short Animation 00:11:07 French

275 ICFF The Stone Village

Kathrine Ulstein Johansen, 

Kenneth Ulstein Johansen Norway Short Animation 00:25:00 Hawaiian

280 ICFF Kikiverse

Tom Borowski, Justin 

Shenkarow, Caroline Cole United States Short Animation 00:07:00 English

312 ICFF

Pigasus: The Lost Paradise - Battle for 

Evermore Sean Patrick O'Reilly United States Short Animation 00:03:44 English

296 ICFF Nani Sampath Kandala United States Short Fiction 00:07:54 Telugu

30 August 2024 - 8.00AM-11.00AM

30 August 2024 - 11.00AM-1.30PM

FILM SCREENING SCHEDULE

Maheshwari Public School, Sector 5, Pratap Nagar, Jaipur

Ph: +91 9116929333, 9116738408

OPENING SESSION  

Aryan International Children’s Film Festival of Jaipur-ICFF & 16 International Film Festivals-16IFF 2024

Organised by Jaipur International Film Festival-JIFF (Trust) & Aryan Roj Foundation 



R.Nu. Festival Film Name Directors Country of Origin Categories Duration Language 
276 ICFF Rang Sunil Pal India Short Fiction 00:14:47 Hindi

305 16IFF Nayab Umair Nasir Ali Pakistan Feature Fiction 02:32:00 Urdu

335 16IFF Pink Belt John McCrite United States Documentary Feature 01:19:00 English, Hindi

246 16IFF The Apple Mayank Sharma United Kingdom Short Fiction 00:15:00 Hindi

238 ICFF Betelgeuse Sunder Konar India Short Fiction 00:23:39 Hindi

248 ICFF Agastya - Specials Are Very Special  

Gaurav Kulshrestha, 

Raghavendra Pandav India Short Fiction 00:34:00 Hindi

274 ICFF Desa Timun (The Cucumber Village) Daud Nugraha Indonesia Short Animation 00:04:08 Indonesian

239 ICFF A Happy Pizza Day Siddhesh Pandey India Short Fiction/St. 00:17:23 Hindi

261 ICFF Stomp the Moon Deju Xie China Short Fiction 00:18:00 Chinese

294 16IFF

A Fragile Flower (Doa Hoa Mong 

Manh) Huyen Thu Mai Viet Nam Feature Fiction 01:36:00

English/Vietname

se

276 ICFF Rang Sunil Pal India Short Fiction 00:14:47 Hindi

273 ICFF

The Aliterate : Bow-wow, Book and 

Kids

Jisoo Sim/Jeewon 

Kim/Cheonghong Min Korea South Documentary Feature 00:45:00 Korean

e22 ICFF Gattu’s Leadership Puntoon Kids India Animation Short 00:07:50 Hindi

e21 ICFF Chinki ki Bowling Puntoon Kids India Animation Short 00:10:50 Hindi

241 ICFF

Dance, you are alive (Celebrating 

world peace) Mythravarun Vepakomma Ireland Short Animation 00:03:31 English

30 August 2024  - 9.00AM-11.00AM

28 August 2024  - 8.30AM-11.00AM

28 August 2024  - 11.00AM-1.00PM

29 August 2024  - 9.00AM-11.00AM

29 August 2024  - 11.00AM-1.00PM



244 ICFF The Adventures of Baxter & Clyde John Michaud United States Short Animation 00:07:30 English

268 ICFF Birds Liv Runesdatter Norway Short Fiction 00:10:37 No dialogue

286 ICFF Mom and the Umbrella Simeng Tan China Short Fiction 00:11:02 Chinese

336 16IFF DaalL Roti Julee Jasmin India Feature Fiction 01:32:14 Hindi

R.Nu. Festival Film Name Directors Country of Origin Categories Duration Language 
276 ICFF Rang Sunil Pal India Short Fiction 00:14:47 Hindi

e22 ICFF Gattu’s Leadership Puntoon Kids India Animation Short 00:07:50 Hindi

e21 ICFF Chinki ki Bowling Puntoon Kids India Animation Short 00:10:50 Hindi

241 ICFF

Dance, you are alive (Celebrating 

world peace) Mythravarun Vepakomma Ireland Short Animation 00:03:31 English

244 ICFF The Adventures of Baxter & Clyde John Michaud United States Short Animation 00:07:30 English

268 ICFF Birds Liv Runesdatter Norway Short Fiction 00:10:37 No dialogue

286 ICFF Mom and the Umbrella Simeng Tan China Short Fiction 00:11:02 Chinese

273 ICFF

The Aliterate : Bow-wow, Book and 

Kids

Jisoo Sim/Jeewon 

Kim/Cheonghong Min Korea South Documentary Feature 00:45:00 Korean

30 August 2024  - 11.00AM-1.00PM

FILM SCREENING SCHEDULE

Ryan International School, Mansarovar, VT Road, Mansarovar, Jaipur

Ph: +91-141 278 3654

OPENING SESSION        

28 August 2024  - 8.30AM-11.00AM

28 August 2024  -11.00AM-01.00PM

Aryan International Children’s Film Festival of Jaipur-ICFF & 16 International Film Festivals-16IFF 2024

Organised by Jaipur International Film Festival-JIFF (Trust) & Aryan Roj Foundation 



266 ICFF My Horrible Sis Aleksandr Galibin Russian Federation Feature Fiction 01:17:00 Russian

308 ICFF Yaana Sami Shivan Vasudevan India Short Fiction 00:20:04 Tamil

250 ICFF Before the Bar Mitzvah Alexander Detkov Israel Short Fiction 00:06:18 Hebrew

305 16IFF Nayab Umair Nasir Ali Pakistan Feature Fiction 02:32:00 Urdu

239 ICFF A Happy Pizza Day Siddhesh Pandey India Short Fiction/St. 00:17:23 Hindi

261 ICFF Stomp the Moon Deju Xie China Short Fiction 00:18:00 Chinese

336 16IFF DaalL Roti Julee Jasmin India Feature Fiction 01:32:14 Hindi

244 16IFF End of Trip - Sahara Antonio RodrÃ­guez Cabal Spain Feature Fiction 02:08:42 Spanish

305 16IFF Nayab Umair Nasir Ali Pakistan Feature Fiction 02:32:00 Urdu

R.Nu. Festival Film Name Directors Country of Origin Categories Duration Language 
276 ICFF Rang Sunil Pal India Short Fiction 00:14:47 Hindi

336 16IFF DaalL Roti Julee Jasmin India Feature Fiction 01:32:14 Hindi

Subodh Public School Rambagh, Jaipur  

Ph: +91-141 256 8477

OPENING SESSION  

30 August 2024 - 8.30AM-11.00AM

FILM SCREENING SCHEDULE

29 August 2024  - 8.30AM-11.00AM

29 August 2024  - 11.00AM-1.30PM

30 August 2024  - 8.30AM-11.00AM

30 August 2024  - 11.00AM-1.30PM

Organised by Jaipur International Film Festival-JIFF (Trust) & Aryan Roj Foundation 

Aryan International Children’s Film Festival of Jaipur-ICFF & 16 International Film Festivals-16IFF 2024



321 16IFF Your Democracy Sarah Moses United States Web Series 00:05:00 English

327 16IFF The Monopol Gal Genossar Israel Short Fiction 00:19:40 English

329 16IFF Sur Abhay Chopra India Short Fiction 00:31:03 Hindi

247 16IFF The Spark Lalit Uojjval India Short Fiction/St  00:32:00 English, Telugu

R.Nu. Festival Film Name Directors Country of Origin Categories Duration Language 
276 ICFF Rang Sunil Pal India Short Fiction 00:14:47 Hindi

253 ICFF The Goat Ilaria Borrelli Italy Feature Fiction 01:30:00 Arabic/ English

238 ICFF Betelgeuse Sunder Konar India Short Fiction 00:23:39 Hindi

248 ICFF Agastya - Specials Are Very Special  

Gaurav Kulshrestha, 

Raghavendra Pandav India Short Fiction 00:34:00 Hindi

e21 ICFF Chinki ki Bowling Puntoon Kids India Animation Short 00:10:50 Hindi

e22 ICFF Gattu’s Leadership Puntoon Kids India Animation Short 00:07:50 Hindi

274 ICFF Desa Timun (The Cucumber Village) Daud Nugraha Indonesia Short Animation 00:04:08 Indonesian

252 ICFF Eger, 1552 Attila SzÃ¡sz Hungary Short Fiction 00:17:00 Hungarian

OPENING SESSION  

28 August 2024 - 8.30AM-10.30AM

28 August 2024  - 10.30AM-12.00PM

28 August 2024  - 12.00PM-1.30PM

FILM SCREENING SCHEDULE

Maharaja Sawai Bhawani Singh School, Mahal Yojana, Jagatpura, Jaipur

Mob: +91-99290 95902

30 August 2024  - 11.00AM-1.30PM

Aryan International Children’s Film Festival of Jaipur-ICFF & 16 International Film Festivals-16IFF 2024

Organised by Jaipur International Film Festival-JIFF (Trust) & Aryan Roj Foundation 



256 ICFF Traceback

Mondino Enrico/Waldemara 

Lentini Italy Short Fiction 00:19:08 Italian

272 ICFF Xiaohui and his cows Xinying Lao China Short Fiction 00:14:54

Mandarin 

Chinese

278 ICFF Gold Medal Ujjwal Patel United States Short Fiction 00:33:04 Hindi

R.Nu. Festival Film Name Directors Country of Origin Categories Duration Language 
276 ICFF Rang Sunil Pal India Short Fiction 00:14:47 Hindi

e21 ICFF Chinki ki Bowling Puntoon Kids India Animation Short 00:10:50 Hindi

296 ICFF Nani Sampath Kandala United States Short Fiction 00:07:54 Telugu

e22 ICFF Gattu’s Leadership Puntoon Kids India Animation Short 00:07:50 Hindi

249 ICFF The Sun In My Heart Yao Ge China Short Fiction 00:12:30 Chinese

274 ICFF Desa Timun (The Cucumber Village) Daud Nugraha Indonesia Short Animation 00:04:08 Indonesian

286 ICFF Mom and the Umbrella Simeng Tan China Short Fiction 00:11:02 Chinese

275 ICFF The Stone Village Kathrine Ulstein Johansen, Kenneth Ulstein JohansenNorway Short Animation 00:25:00 Hawaiian

278 ICFF Gold Medal Ujjwal Patel United States Short Fiction 00:33:04 Hindi

280 ICFF Kikiverse Tom Borowski, Justin Shenkarow, Caroline ColeUnited States Short Animation 00:07:00 English

301 ICFF A VOICE Peter Andrew Sacco Canada Short Fiction 00:03:49 English

312 ICFF Pigasus: The Lost Paradise - Battle for EvermoreSean Patrick O'Reilly United States Short Animation 00:03:44 English

FILM SCREENING SCHEDULE

Sneh Public School, Muhana, Sanganer, Jaipur

Ph: +91-141 298 8134

OPENING SESSION  

28 August 2024 - 8.30AM-1.30PM

Aryan International Children’s Film Festival of Jaipur-ICFF & 16 International Film Festivals-16IFF 2024

Organised by Jaipur International Film Festival-JIFF (Trust) & Aryan Roj Foundation 



308 ICFF Yaana Sami Shivan Vasudevan India Short Fiction 00:20:04 Tamil

241 ICFF Dance, you are alive (Celebrating world peace)Mythravarun Vepakomma Ireland Short Animation 00:03:31 English

272 ICFF Xiaohui and his cows Xinying Lao China Short Fiction 00:14:54

Mandarin 

Chinese

244 ICFF The Adventures of Baxter & Clyde John Michaud United States Short Animation 00:07:30 English

255 ICFF Make a wish Bo Peng, Guoqing Li China Short Fiction 00:15:45 Chinese

247 ICFF Supertramp Fabrizio Gammardella United Kingdom Short Animation 00:06:39 English

250 ICFF Before the Bar Mitzvah Alexander Detkov Israel Short Fiction 00:06:18 Hebrew

268 ICFF Birds Liv Runesdatter Norway Short Fiction 00:10:37 No dialogue

265 ICFF Rolling! Raoul Magrangeas France Short Animation 00:11:07 French

R.Nu. Festival Film Name Directors Country of Origin Categories Duration Language 
276 ICFF Rang Sunil Pal India Short Fiction 00:14:47 Hindi

241 16IFF The Imam Saba Mumtaz India Short Fiction 00:39:30 Hindi

e22 ICFF Gattu’s Leadership Puntoon Kids India Animation Short 00:07:50 Hindi

280 ICFF Kikiverse Tom Borowski, Justin Shenkarow, Caroline ColeUnited States Short Animation 00:07:00 English

e21 ICFF Chinki ki Bowling Puntoon Kids India Animation Short 00:10:50 Hindi

268 ICFF Birds Liv Runesdatter Norway Short Fiction 00:10:37 No dialogue

296 ICFF Nani Sampath Kandala United States Short Fiction 00:07:54 Telugu

Colours International  School (Cinema on Wheels), Narayan Vihar, Jaipur

Ph:

OPENING SESSION  

30 August 2024 - 8.00AM-9.00AM

Organised by Jaipur International Film Festival-JIFF (Trust) & Aryan Roj Foundation 

Aryan International Children’s Film Festival of Jaipur-ICFF & 16 International Film Festivals-16IFF 2024

FILM SCREENING SCHEDULE



www.jiffindia.org

FILMS ARE NOT AVAILABLE FOR SCREENING

The Signal And The Noise - audio only, Veena - The Strings Of Resilience,  When The Walnut  Leaves Turn Yellow, 

Liberators of Swabhiman Anchal, Peter and the Magic Harp, Super Meow 7 The Anchor and the Kite.

*subject to be changed

Founder Director

For Aryan International Children’s Film Festival of Jaipur-2024 &                                        

16 International Film Festivals-16IFF 2024

http://www.jiffindia.org/
http://www.jiffindia.org/

